
Baiyyappanahalli - Marikuppam MEMU Special/01779 - MEMU - SWR 
BYPL/Baiyyappanahalli to MKM/Marikuppam 

1h 45m - 75 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BYPL Baiyyappanahalli 17:30 0 1 0 33 908 SWR
2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 17:35 17:36 1m 0 1 3 72 904 SWR
3 HDIH Hoodi Halt 17:40 17:41 1m 0 1 8 56 886 SWR
4 WFD Whitefield 17:46 17:47 1m 0 1 12 78 868 SWR
5 DKN Devangonthi 17:53 17:54 1m 0 1 20 91 898 SWR
6 MLO Malur 18:02 18:03 1m 0 1 32 103 902 SWR
7 BFW Byatrayanhalli 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 42 46 875 SWR
8 TCL Tyakal 18:16 18:17 1m 0 1 47 61 865 SWR
9 BWT Bangarapet Junction 18:29 18:31 2m 0 1 59 65 810 SWR
10 CNKH Chinnakote Halt 18:36 18:37 1m 0 1 65 54 860 SWR
11 BEML BEML Nagar 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 66 37 886 SWR
12 COL Coromandel 18:43 18:44 1m 0 1 68 51 864 SWR
13 OGM Oorgaum 18:47 18:48 1m 0 1 71 45 867 SWR
14 CHU Champion 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 73 5 887 SWR
15 MKM Marikuppam 19:15 0 1 75 - 875 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (00:53)

May 08 2024 (00:53)

1

1


